Bellekler

Uriin

KINGSTON

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM
Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32

CL46 DDR5

CL40 DDR5

CL40 DDR5

CL40 DDR5

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

199,00

95,00

41,90

82,90

109,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



